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Description

199601190000
19901

01/19/1996
01:34:35

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NOE,
DOUGLAS R

Sec:34
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE

199602210000
56421

02/21/1996
02:32:42

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JAW INC 199512210003
66361

199602210000
56441

02/21/1996
02:32:44

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAPSCOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199509280002
72531

199602210000
56451

02/21/1996
02:32:45

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCGEE,
PHILLIP B

199509010002
42171

199602210000
56461

02/21/1996
02:32:46

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199510240003
04441

199602210000
56541

02/21/1996
02:32:54

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOOD EARTH
BUILDERS INC

199509280002
72551

199602210000
56531

02/21/1996
02:32:53

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FIRST TAM
INC

199505180001
30191

199602210000
56481

02/21/1996
02:32:48

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199508110002
19181

199602210000
56511

02/21/1996
02:32:51

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199509250002
67281

199602260000
60481

02/26/1996
12:51:48

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENT, LARRY 199504280001
10561

199602280000
63391

02/28/1996
11:08:38

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

20 129 199602080000
41571

Lot#:16
Book:20
Pg:129
Desc:1996-
04157

199602280000
64361

02/28/1996
03:11:09

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
ALTON

20 41 Lot#:57
Book:20 Pg:41

199602200000
53341

02/20/1996
09:06:59

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCULLOUG
H, THEODORE
J

9 50 Lot#:1004
Book:9 Pg:50

199603040000
68281

03/04/1996
09:18:52

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE YASER,
COLLEEN G

20 17 Lot#:24
Book:20 Pg:17

199603060000
73181

03/06/1996
09:46:15

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWSER,
JOHN H

12 62 Lot#:45
Book:12 Pg:62

199603070000
76511

03/07/1996
02:54:01

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199508110002
19251

199603070000
76501

03/07/1996
02:53:59

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES B & S LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

199508110002
19051

199603070000
76521

03/07/1996
02:54:02

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199509250002
67321

199603070000
76591

03/07/1996
02:54:11

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JAW INC 199510260003
07601

199603070000
76601

03/07/1996
02:54:13

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHN
COMPTON
CONST INC

199508280002
37101

199603080000
77361

03/08/1996
09:42:36

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORT
CORP

199601300000
30861

199603250000
94661

03/25/1996
09:33:56

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORT
CORP

199603110000
79021



199603080000
77631

03/08/1996
10:46:01

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199602200000
53341

199603110000
79021

03/11/1996
10:21:01

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GODFREY,
JAMES H

14 31 Lot#:44
Book:14 Pg:31

199604120001
18981

04/12/1996
08:25:23

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON,
GREGORY

13 129 Lot#:12
Book:13
Pg:129

199604180001
26851

04/18/1996
03:16:33

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MYRICK,
WAYNE

13 140 Blk:0001
Book:13
Pg:140

199604180001
26851

04/18/1996
03:16:33

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MYRICK,
WAYNE

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

199604190001
27691

04/19/1996
10:28:20

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor AFFIDAVITS BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

20 87 199601190000
19801

Lot#:160 Lot:&
Book:20 Pg:87
Desc:161-170
SEE
INSTRUMENT
1996-01980

199604190001
27701

04/19/1996
10:33:20

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

20 86 199512280003
70991

Lot#:167 Lot:&
Book:20 Pg:86
Desc:1995-
37099  168 &
169

199604190001
27771

04/19/1996
10:40:41

PINNACLE
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

199604050001
12031


